Organization First Last Email

Appellate Court Kristine Weddell kristine.weddell@courts.in.gov
Appellate Court Yana Dess Yana.Dess@courts.in.gov
Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Angela Willis anwillis@atc.in.gov

Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Erial Steadham esteadham@atc.in.gov
Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Leslie McKinney lemckinney@atc.in.gov
Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Loriann Shelton Ishelton2@atc.in.gov
Attorney General Bob Berry bob.berry@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Dawn Anastasia dawn.anastasia@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Hayden Morse hayden.morse@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Kyla Bisel Kyla.Bisel@atg.in.gov
Attorney General LaDaysha Mullins LaDaysha.Mullins@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Michael Chopp Michael.Chopp@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Nicole Julian nicole.julian@atg.in.gov
Auditor of State Ami Davis adavisll@comptroller.in.gov
Auditor of State Britton Stucker bstucker@comptroller.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Bradley Scully bscully@bmv.in.gov

Bureau of Motor Vehicles Diane Costello dcostello@bmuv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Emily Noe ENoe@bmv.in.gov

Bureau of Motor Vehicles Kayla Little KLittle@bmv.IN.gov

Bureau of Motor Vehicles Karla Winkler kwinkler@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Melissa Arnold marnold@bmv.IN.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Marisa Vessely mvessely@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Tracy Mcnutt TMcnuttl@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Zachary Howard zhoward@bmv.in.gov

Board of Tax Review Beth Hammer bhammer@ibtr.in.gov

Board of Tax Review Constance Elliott celliott@ibtr.in.gov

Board of Tax Review Jane Chrisman jchrisman@ibtr.in.gov

State Budget Agency Bridget Davis brdavis3@sba.in.gov

Comm for Higher Education Christina Maggart CMaggart@che.in.gov

Comm for Higher Education Joan Babig jgabig@che.in.gov

Comm for Higher Education Michelle Ashcraft mashcraft@che.in.gov
Comm for Higher Education Madison Prillwitz mprillwitz@che.in.gov
Comm for Higher Education Rachel Zajac RZajac@che.in.gov

Criminal Justice Inst Megan Whitmore MeWhitmore@cji.IN.gov
Criminal Justice Inst Jade Palin jpalin@cji.in.gov

Criminal Justice Inst Rob Grayless rograyless@cji.in.gov
Criminal Justice Inst Sheryll Espinas sespinas@cji.in.gov

Criminal Rights Commission Auntia King aukingl@icrc.in.gov

Criminal Rights Commission Mackenzie Holden mholden@icrc.in.gov
Criminal Rights Commission Haley Lawyer Halawyer@icrc.IN.gov
Criminal Rights Commission Kimberly Lanier kilanier@icrc.in.gov

Criminal Rights Commission Mackenzie Slone mslone@icrc.in.gov

Criminal Rights Commission Nicholas Piezonka NiPiezonka@icrc.IN.gov
Criminal Rights Commission Sara Hafyane SHafyane@icrc.IN.gov
Department of Child Services Jessica Dugan jessica.dugan@dcs.in.gov
Department of Child Services Lori Ahmed lori.ahmed@dcs.in.gov
Department of Child Services Maryellen Coleman maryellen.coleman@dcs.in.gov

Department of Child Services Myrtlene Merriweather myrtlene.merriweather@dcs.in.gov
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Anna
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Greg
Hannah
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Laura
Luann
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Scott
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Smith
Ellison
Earnhart
Sims
Smith
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Brooks
Deckman
Dyer
Masters
Raymond
Bryan
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O'Neill
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Cheney
Olson
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Ballard
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Carver
Brasser
Dearmin
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Bratcher
Banks
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Hayden
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Smithey
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Siebenthal
Sorrels
Hughes
McCarty
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Kathy
Cooper
Matyi
Ward
Allen
Reeves
Eggen

angsmith@dfi.in.gov
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Garman
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Allison
Amber
Ashley
Alison
Robert
Cinthia
Christopher
Claudette
Cathrine
Casey
Cecilia
Carol
Dawn
Darlene
David
Evelyn
Floyd
Ginny
Heidi
Jeannie
Julie
Julie
Jason
Jeff
Janell
Jim
Jenniffer
Jill

Jody
Kristina
Lisa
Laura
Lisa
Linda
Lindsay
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Leslie
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Michelle
Patti
Pashun
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Robin
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Ryan
Sheila
Steven
Kwintzie
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Hall
Westfall
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Baker
Franklin
Marshall
O'Neill
Reynolds
Wilkins
Graham
Pitts
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Hardy
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Ottinger
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Crawford
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robin.bueckers@fssa.in.gov
renee.robinson@fssa.in.gov
ryan.walters@fssa.in.gov
Sheila.crawford@fssa.in.gov
steven.donahoe@fssa.in.gov
kwintzie.scott@fssa.in.gov



Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
Family & Social Svcs Admin
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Indiana Arts Commission
Indiana Arts Commission
Indiana Arts Commission

IN Archives and Records Administration
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Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
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Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Department of Administration
Department of Administration
Department of Administration
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Department of Administration
Department of Administration
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Department of Administration
Department of Administration
Department of Administration
Department of Administration
Indiana Disability Rights

IN Election Division

IN Economic Development Corp
IN Economic Development Corp
IN Economic Development Corp
IN Economic Development Corp
IN Economic Development Corp
IN Economic Development Corp
IN Finance Authority

IN Finance Authority

Samantha
Sarah
Sabrina
Tamela
Thomas
Virginia
Willie
Katherine
Ryan
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Paige
Stephanie
Kimberly
Meaghan
Vicki
Angela
Agripina
Chloee
Cheryletta
Hilary
Jayne
Janet
Karla

Lisa
Rebecca
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Samantha
Virginia
Caleb
Jamie
Jessica
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Kim
Kesha
Laura
Megan
Roxie
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Tracy
Scarlett
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Aidan
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Sharon
Teena
Cindy
Connie

Mann
Slade
Ward
Peoples
Reynolds
Engle
Poindexter
Barrow
Revell
Michaelsen
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Pfendler
Hagerty
Fukunaga
Parkhurst
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Sturgis
Kline
Murrell
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Babcock
Smith
Kindrick
Love
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Kellems
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Slocum
Sisco
Thayer
Werner
Johnson
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Grossman
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Franklin
LeBlanc
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Barrett
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Herron
Mcafee
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virginia.engle@fssa.in.gov
willie.poindexter@fssa.in.gov
kbarrow@gcpd.in.gov
rrevell@gcpd.in.gov
mmichaelsen@iac.in.gov
psharp@iac.in.gov
spfendler@iac.in.gov
khagerty@iara.in.gov
mfukunaga@iara.in.gov
vparkhurst@iara.in.gov
abottoml1l@idem.in.gov
asturgis@idem.in.gov
ckline@idem.in.gov
cmurrell@idem.in.gov
hwilkers@idem.in.gov
JBabcock@idem.in.gov
jtsmith@idem.in.gov
KKindric@idem.in.gov
llove@idem.in.gov
rereynol@idem.in.gov
rwilsonf@idem.in.gov
skellems@idem.in.gov
VHarris@idem.in.gov
CSlocuml@idoa.IN.gov
jsiscol@idoa.in.gov
jethayer@idoa.in.gov
jwerner@idoa.in.gov
kijohnson@idoa.in.gov
krich@idoa.in.gov
Ichamberlainl@idoa.in.gov
mkennemore@idoa.in.gov
rcoble@idoa.in.gov
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